20000 mAh multi-port power bank with 20W Power Delivery technology
SKU: TTBB20000PD20W
This powerbank is compatible with Power Delivery technology to rapidly and safely charge
your devices.
TWO OUTPUTS FOR CHARGING 2 DEVICES AT ONCE
This 20,000 multi-port mAh power bank features two outputs so you can charge two devices at the same time. Charge your
smartphone, tablet, e-reader  or TWS earbuds at the same time so they're always ready to use, even when you're on the go.
This powerbank is also suitable for air travel.
USB-C AND USB OUTPUTS OFFER SPEED AND SAFETY
The 20,000 mAh powerbank can charge your devices up to 8 consecutive times*. Use the red 20W USB-C port to enjoy
ultra-fast charging compatible with Power Delivery technology.
The green USB port, on the other hand, charges at 18W. Here, Adaptive Fast Charge technology ensures rapid charging that
never overheats or short circuits.
USE THE MICRO-USB OR USB-C INPUT TO CHARGE THE POWER BANK
When the powerbank is flat, use the Micro-USB input to charge it. The USB-C port can also charge it using the USB - USB-C
cable included.
Its  status LEDs  help you keep an eye on the charge level.
*Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the device being charged
KEY FEATURES:
20,000 mAh capacity
2 x ports allowing two devices to be charged at once
1 x USB-C output compatible with 20W Power Delivery technology that can also be used to charge the power bank
1 x 18W USB port with Adaptive Fast Charge technology
1 x Micro-USB input for charging the power bank
Status LED for monitoring the charging status
Can be taken on flights
Ultra-fast and fast charging
INCLUDES:
1 x USB - USB-C charging cable
1 x instruction manual
20000 mAh multi-port power bank with 20W Power Delivery technology
SKU: TTBB20000PD20W
Technical data
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
Input: 5V - 3A Type C, 5VDC/2.4A - Micro USB
Output: 20W Max
Battery: 20.000 mAh
Technology: Adaptive Fast Charge, Power Delivery 20W
USB Output: AFC 18W
Type C output: PD 20W
Included accessories: 1 USB-C power cable
Color: white
EAN: 8018417344978
SKU: TTBB20000PD20W
Weight: 20 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 100 mm
Depth Inner: 210 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 460 g
Width Inner: 60 mm
Amount Inner: 2
Depth Master: 420 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 950 g
Width Master: 230 mm
Amount Master: 24
Height Master: 250 mm
Weight Master: 11945 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it